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JET Program 2013-2014 Recruiting

Date | DoW Time School Event City State
(2nd Quarter August-September)
11-Sep| Tues 10:00 - 3:00 Rice Career Expo Houston X
18-Sep| Tues 12:30- 2:00 St. Thomas Helping Hands Expo Houston X
20-Sep| Thurs 12:15-1:15 UTSA Information Session San Antonio X
20-Sep| Thurs 1:30-4:30 UTSA All Major Fair San Antonio X
21-Sep| Friday 12:00 - 1:00 St. Mary's Information Session San Antonio X
26-Sep| Weds 10:00 - 2:00 SHSU Career Expo Huntsville X
27-Sep| Thurs 1:30 - 4:00 UH CL Gulf Coast Job Fair Clear Lake TX
27-Sep| Thurs 10:00 - 2:00 TxSouthernU Career Fair Houston X
(3rd Quarter October-November)
1-Oct| Mon 12:00 - 1:00 St. Mary's Information Session San Antonio  [TX
3-Oct| Weds 1:00 - 4:00 UH Internship Career Fair Houston X
4-Oct| Thurs 1:00 - 2:00 UH Information Session Houston TX
9-Oct| Tues 4:00 - 6:00 TAMU Information Session College Station [TX
10-Oct| Weds 9:00 - 12:00 SHSU Teacher Fair Huntsville TX
11-Oct| Thurs 11:00 - 1:00 St. Edwards Information Session Austin TX
11-Oct| Thurs 2:00 -3:00 Tx State Uni Information Session San Marcos X
15-Oct Mon 9:30-12:30 Rice Information Session Houston X
16-Oct| Tues 3:00 - 4:00 Baylor Table @ Student Union Waco TX
16-Oct| Tues 4:00 - 5:00 Baylor Info Session Waco X
17-Oct| Weds 11:00 - 3:00 UT Austin Liberal Arts Fair Austin TX
17-Oct| Weds 3:00 - 4:00 UT Austin Information Session Austin TX
18-Oct| Thurs 2:00 - 4:00 Lamar Career Fair Beaumont X
22-Oct| Mon 5:00 - 6:30 UT Dallas Information Session Dallas TX
23-Oct| Tues 12:00 - 3:00 Tex Womens U Professional Career Fair Denton X
23-Oct| Tues 4:00 - 6:00 UNT Information Session Denton X
24-Oct| Weds 10:00-11:30 Austin College Information Session Sherman X
24-Oct| Weds 1:30-2:30 SMU Information Session Richardson TX
25-Oct| Thurs 12:00 - 2:00 OKCU Information Session Oklahoma City [OK
25-Oct| Thurs 4:00 - 6:00 uo Information Session Norman OK
26-Oct Fri 11:00 - 12:00 uco Information Session Edmond OK
1-Nov| Thurs 12:30-2:30 UH CL Teacher Fair Clear Lake TX
7-Nov| Weds 9:00 - 4:30 UT Austin Teacher Fair Austin TX

*For more information on any of these events or to schedule a JET information session at your school or club, please contact
Ryan Pauley by email: jetcoord@ho.mofa.go.jp or by phone (713) 652-2977 x2114




